SSD3-LT System Status/Control Panel -
Remote and Local Monitor
19" (48 cm) or 23" (58 cm) wide, +24V DC or -48V DC
  Bulletin:  449A
The SSD3-LT System Status and Control Panel offers
remote and local monitoring of the DC power system
(rectifiers, battery, and power distribution board) and
provides local and remote status and alarm conditions as

segments. Also note that the SSD3-LT can operate two LVD contactors. An additional drive relay is required
if more than two contactors are needed.
power conversion products, llc        115 erick street        crystal lake, illinois 60014-4533
phone (815) 459-9100      phone (800) 447-3484      fax (815) 459-9118       e-mail: info@pcp.com
domestic 24-hour service helpline 1-800-435-4872       international 24-hour service helpline 1-815-479-0682
A3167
ISO 9001
Shunt Panel Ordering Information.
Model Number  Part Number DC Amps   Mounting
SP600-19   8800026014       600 19" (48 cm)
SP600-23   8800026021       600 23" (58 cm)
SP800-23   8800028025       800 23" (58 cm)
SP1200-23   8800031222     1200 23" (58 cm)
SWS3       SWS3 DC Amps Mounting
Model Number Part Number
SWS3-24/48-200-19FA  8800022040      200 19" (48 cm)
SWS3-24/48-200-23FA  8800022041      200 23" (58 cm)
SWS3-24/48-400-19FA  8800024040      400 19" (48 cm)
SWS3-24/48-400-23FA  8800024041      400 23" (58 cm)
SWS3-24/48-600-19FA*  8800026013      600 19" (48 cm)
SWS3-24/48-600-23FA*  8800026020      600 23" (58 cm)
SWS3-24/48-800-23FA*  8800028027      800 23" (58 cm)
SWS3-24/48-1200-23FA*  8800031020    1200 23" (58 cm)
SWS3 (Shunt and Low Voltage Disconnect Contactor) Panel Ordering Information.
Note: The SWS3 requires a PSM (SSD3.2 or SSD3-LT)
*Does not include shunt. 1200 Amp Shunt (P/N 0000900521) must be ordered separately.